84575	07-20-94P03:34 RCVD STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
TITLE & ESCROWI, INC	Filed for record at request of:
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	Aspen Title on this <u>20th</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>3:34</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page 22285 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Quilling</u> <u>Wullendere</u>
	ree. \$10.00
	OF FULL RECONVEYANO
and signed as Trustee or Successor	Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated : February 7, 19	
Fee Number : 25703	Recorded : February 8, 1991
County Of : Klamath	Book : M91 Page : 2451
State Of : Oregon	
· 바일에 가장되었는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것을 가지 않는 것을 같은 것을 같이 ?	y and Phyllis Jean Ramsey
Trustee	and Phyllis Jean Ramsey
ASPEN TITLE & ESC	CROW, INC.
: Transamerica Fina	ancial Source
	aid Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the est which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date : July 20, 1994	
	ASDEN
	ASREN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. By budy the the
State Of Oregon	
County OfKlamath	SS
July 20, 1994	
ersonally appeared	Adam Da
ing sworn did say that he is the Assistant Ser ind that said instrument was signed on behalf	Cretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directorement between
knowledged said instrument was signed on behalf of knowledged said instrument to be its voluntar	y act and deed
	DEBRIE K. BERGENER
Transamerica Financial SE:vices P.O. Box 5607 Bend Orace	COMMISSION NO. 010929 BY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1995
Bend, Oregon 97708	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-17-95
	(Seal)

and the

l